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9502 BALLINAFAD TO_WNLI_NE -

From Geurgetnwn go west on Hwy. 7 to Trafalgar Rd.
Ballinafad four corners, turn right 1 km see signs.

3 bdrm. country home, with pool $286,900.00

Super smart 3
bedroom semi with big
lot, beautiful kitchen &
partially finished
basement with gas
fireplace. Located on
quiet cul-de-sac. Feel
at home here for
$178,500.

Call F{ychard*;
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In this plctura perfect 2 bdrm hung with your own piece of a pund & walkmg tralt
beautifully renovated living room & foyer area with cherry hardwood floor.
fieldstone floor to cei tmg fireplace, family size eat-in kitchen with oak cabinets,
'sun room with great views, single car garaga & wcrrkshnp $239,900.
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Mikeown INVESTMENT PROPERTY
$219,000

3 - one bedroom apartments, 1 - two bedroom
apartrnents PLUS 750 square foot store or office Iegar
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Wil SUN. SEPT. 18TH, 2- 4 pm
= qq RAYLAWN CR

3 br. bunga!@w walklng dlstance to schools &

shopping. $199,900.
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ELEGANT ESTATE
HOME IN STEWARTTOWN

oak stalrcasa kitchen you won't want to leave. Gall for more d&tEIEE $359,900.
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- Free Handbook for Home Sellers'

Avoid the selling mistakes that could cost you thousands of dollars.
Bill McKeown, Associate Broker, at Remax Blue Springs Realty.(Halton)
Corp. has prepared “Selling Your Home For All It's Worth.”

Inside you'll learn how to sell your home for more money by
becoming knnwledgeahle about how to best prepare your home for sale,
what fix-ups to ‘make [and not to make) and what buyers typically look
for. _ . ;

You'll discover what queshuns you should ask a realtur what you're

supposed to do when an offer comes in and what takes place after the

“offer has been acr.epted

This comprehensive Homeseller’s Handbook also contains m:my
other tips, techniques and charts which will help you sell your property |
for the most muney ‘possible!

As a bonus we've included a complete Moving Checklist . .. with hsts
of everything you need to do before and after you list and sell your home, |

To obtain your free copy w:th no obligation call 877-5211 and ask for

“the book”.

“Approx. 3200 sq. ft. 4 beﬂruo_m hn::rn_e. main floor family, main floor den, separate formal
LR‘& DR, master bedroom w/4 pc. ensuite in jacuzzi but & W/ closet, strip hardwood
floors, French doors, ceramic tiles, approx. 670 sq. ft. deck, amazing main foyer with open

e e e e L R R T e

e ks

19:-

iﬁm

T*f:% 515::-*5 i

W@@k@mﬁ Bdition

-
vy . égm

P ekt ."-.'\-"‘- ‘::""‘-'u- E-'E'-.r.-.m.- .-\.‘.l.-i'-E'.-.-gr---i\'\-u __ J-\.l'l.l‘:-

— —

3 bdrm - 2 level
Avebury’ ~ model
townhome. Mbr has
‘walkout to balcony.
Ensuite  laundry,
unit access to
single car garage,
fenced patio area
w/access to centre
v courtyard
il $129,900.00
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Charmlng board & batten, 2 bdrm - 1/2 storey home on 58x246
lot with large garage/workshop; enclosed front porch; rear
sunroom & large deck; all on quiet street. $189,900.

PUR TALKING WINDOW
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Hwy. 7 Commercial
3/4 Acre
C2 Zoning
Former IGA Site

In this gorgeous 3 bedrnnm Ievel sidesplit w:th double car ?arage

huge ground level family room with gas fireplace, bar & walkout to
interlock patio & landscaped private backyard, formal LR & DR,
large eat-in kitchen, ground level laundry & large office or 4th
bedroom, master bedroom has 2 pc. ensuite, new windows, lots of
storage, CVAC Call for appointment to vlew $3‘I1 900.




